Renavult Eurodrive RENAULT

ESPACE

This document is non-contractual and only transmitted for information

&

ESP + ABS Trunk capacity Piece of luggage* Dimensions Driver and passenger seats Automatic air
680 L S:1/M:2/L:2 (lenght / width incl. door mirrors / height) with massages conditioning
4.86/2.13/1.68m
Espace 5/7 places Espace 5/7 places
Blue Diesel 160cv AUTO Blue Diesel 200cv AUTO
GPS Europe GPS Europe

Technical specifications

Fuel type Diesel
Max power (bhp DIN) 160 ‘ 200
Gearbox Auto
Average consumption (in liters per 100 km) 5.1 ‘ 53
Fuel tank (liters) 58
AdBlue tank (liters) 22
AdBlue autonomy (km) before refueling ** 7300
Number of passengers 5/7
Body type (number of doors) 5

Safety
ABS + Brake Assist + Electronic Stability Program (ESP) v v
Active emergency braking v v
Cruise control with speed limiter v v
Adaptative Cruise control with speed limiter v
Front and side airbags for driver and passenger and front and rear curtain airbags v v
Hill Start Aid v v
Safety distance alert v v
ISOFIX points on the two external rear seats to fix child safety seats v v

Driving and driver aids

Automatic parking brake

<\
AN

Chassis 4Control with controlled damping

AN

Cruise control with speed limiter

Head up display

Line crossing alert

AN

Overspeed alert with signage panel recognition

Power liftgate

Rear and front parking proximity sensors with reversing camera
Inflation kit

SNENENENANEN

Heating and ventilation

Automatic dual zone climate control

Visibilité - Eclairage

Rain sensor and automatic activation of windscreen wipers

v v
Automatic activation of headlights v v
v v

Electrically operated and heated door mirrors

Seating and storage

Lumbar adjustable and height adjustable driver’s and passengers seats v v
Power and massaging driver seat v v
Heated driver and passenger seats v v
Leather Seat fabric v
Auxiliary connections (2 Jack & 4 USB plugs), screen 8,7", R Link 2 GPS + Handsfree Bluetooth phone kit v v
BOSE® Surround System v
Renault hand free card v
Handsfree trunk release v

* Luggage size: small (53,4 x 37,1 x 19,3 cm)-medium (67 x 47,3 x 27 cm) - large (76,2 x 50,8 x 30,5 cm) ** AdBlue refueling is on the client (vehicle is delivered with a full tank)
Vehicles can not be chained

With Renault Eurodrive live an all inclusive experience renault-eurodrive.com



Renault Eurodrive

ESPACE

RENAULT

Passion for life

This document is non-contractual and only transmitted for information

NOUVEAU RENAULT ESPACE

VOLUME DE COFFRE {dm")

Volume VDA 7 places, 3*° rang ouvert
Volume maxi, sidgges arriére rabattus {jusqu'au pavillon} 5 places/7places

247
2101/2035

A

T oM mgow

Empattement

Loengueur hors tout

Porte-a-faux avant

Porte-a-faux arriére

Voie avant au sol, jantes 18 *

Voie arriére au sol, jantes 18 "

Largeur hors tout sans / Avec rétroviseurs f rétros repliés
Hauteur & vide

Hauteur avec hayon ouvert a vide

Hauteur seuil de coffre a vide

Garde au sol

Rayon aux genoux de la 2éme rangée

Largeur aux coudes avant

Largeur aux coudes arriére

Largeur aux épaules avant

Largeur aux épaules arrigre

Hauteur sous pavillon & 14° de la 1ére rangée (places avant)
Hauteur sous pavillon a 14° de la 2éme rangée (places arriére)

- Largeur d'entrée supérieure de cofire
- Largeur maximum de coffre

Largeur d'entrée inférieure de coffre

Largeur intérieure entre passage de roue

Hauteur entrée de coffre

Longueur de chargement maxi (de porte de coffre & siéges arriére rabattus)
Longueur de chargement derriére les siéges arriéres

Hauteur sous tablette arriére

2384
4857
1034
939

1630
1621

1888/2128/1914

1677
2106
710
160
308
1549
1543
1494
1480
906
874

870
1160

1140
1090
800

2020

1075
460

renault-eurodrive.com



