



## **ESPACE**

This document is non-contractual and only transmitted for information







Piece of luggage\* S:1/M:2/L:2



Dimensions (lenght / width incl. door mirrors / height) 4.86 / 2.13 / 1.68 m



Driver and passenger seats with massages



Automatic air conditioning

Espace 5/7 places
Blue Diesel 160cv AUTO

GPS Furone

Espace 5/7 places Blue Diesel 200cv AUTO

	GPS Europe	GPS Europe	
Technical specifications			
Fuel type	Die	sel	
Max power (bhp DIN)	160	200	
Gearbox	Aui		
Average consumption (in liters per 100 km)	5.1	5.3	
Fuel tank (liters)	58		
AdBlue tank (liters)	22		
AdBlue autonomy (km) before refueling **		7300	
Number of passengers		5/7	
Body type (number of doors)		5	
Safety			
ABS + Brake Assist + Electronic Stability Program (ESP)	<b>√</b>		
Active emergency braking	· ✓		
Cruise control with speed limiter	· ·	<u> </u>	
Adaptative Cruise control with speed limiter	•	<u>√</u>	
Front and side airbags for driver and passenger and front and rear curtain airbags	<b>√</b>	<u>√</u>	
Hill Start Aid	<b>√</b>	<u>√</u>	
Safety distance alert	V ✓	v	
ISOFIX points on the two external rear seats to fix child safety seats	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u>v</u>	
Driving and driver aids	V	<b>V</b>	
Automatic parking brake	<b>√</b>		
Chassis 4Control with controlled damping	V		
Cruise control with speed limiter	<b>√</b>	<b>V</b>	
Head up display	V		
Line crossing alert	<b>√</b>	v	
	<b>√</b>	<u>√</u>	
Overspeed alert with signage panel recognition	V		
Power liftgate	<b>√</b>		
Rear and front parking proximity sensors with reversing camera	V		
Inflation kit	<b>V</b>	<b>√</b>	
Heating and ventilation			
Automatic dual zone climate control	✓	√	
Visibilité - Eclairage			
Rain sensor and automatic activation of windscreen wipers	<b>√</b>	<u> </u>	
Automatic activation of headlights	✓	<b>√</b>	
Electrically operated and heated door mirrors	$\checkmark$	✓	
Seating and storage			
Lumbar adjustable and height adjustable driver's and passengers seats	<b>✓</b>	$\checkmark$	
Power and massaging driver seat	✓	✓	
Heated driver and passenger seats	✓	✓	
eather Seat fabric		<b>√</b>	
Connectivity			
Auxiliary connections (2 Jack & 4 USB plugs), screen 8,7", R Link 2 GPS + Handsfree Bluetooth phone kit	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>	
BOSE® Surround System		<b>√</b>	
Comfort			
Renault hand free card		<b>√</b>	
Handsfree trunk release			

<sup>\*</sup>Luggage size: small  $(53.4 \times 37.1 \times 19.3 \text{ cm})$  - medium  $(61 \times 47.3 \times 27 \text{ cm})$  - large  $(76.2 \times 50.8 \times 30.5 \text{ cm})$  \*\*AdBlue refueling is on the client (vehicle is delivered with a full tank) Vehicles can not be chained





## **ESPACE**

This document is non-contractual and only transmitted for information



## **NOUVEAU RENAULT ESPACE**

	Volume VDA 7 places, 3 <sup>ème</sup> rang ouvert	247
	Volume maxi, sièges arrière rabattus (jusqu'au pavillon) 5 places/7places	2101/2035
MIC	ENSIONS (mm)	
A	Empattement	2884
В	Longueur hors tout	4857
C	Porte-à-faux avant	1034
D	Porte-à-faux arrière	939
E	Voie avant au sol, jantes 18 "	1630
F	Voie arrière au sol, jantes 18 "	1621
G	Largeur hors tout sans / Avec rétroviseurs / rétros repliés	1888/2128/1914
Н	Hauteur à vide	1677
H1	Hauteur avec hayon ouvert à vide	2106
J	Hauteur seuil de coffre à vide	710
K	Garde au sol	160
L	Rayon aux genoux de la 2ème rangée	308
M	Largeur aux coudes avant	1549
M1	Largeur aux coudes arrière	1543
N	Largeur aux épaules avant	1494
N1	Largeur aux épaules arrière	1480
Р	Hauteur sous pavillon à 14° de la 1ère rangée (places avant)	906
P1	Hauteur sous pavillon à 14° de la 2ème rangée (places arrière)	874
Y	- Largeur d'entrée supérieure de coffre - Largeur maximum de coffre	870 1160
Y1	Largeur d'entrée inférieure de coffre	1140
<b>Y2</b>	Largeur intérieure entre passage de roue	1090
Z	Hauteur entrée de coffre	800
Z1	Longueur de chargement maxi (de porte de coffre à sièges arrière rabattus)	2020
<b>Z2</b>	Longueur de chargement derrière les sièges arrières	1075
Z3	Hauteur sous tablette arrière	460